‘ REGIONAL DISTRICT
,A\ of Fraser-Fort George

Five-Year Financial Plan: 2025-2029

Function: 6222 - SHELLEY RIVERBANK EROSION

Budget Stage: Proposed Budget

2025
Budget

2026
Financial
Plan

2027
Financial
Plan

2028
Financial
Plan

2029
Financial
Plan

Revenue Sources:

Requisition

Parcel Tax

Fees & Charges
Transfer from Reserves
Prior Year's Surplus
Borrowing Proceeds

Other Revenue

Total Revenue

8,070

5,070

5,070

5,070

5,070

Expenditures:

Operations

Capital

Debt Interest

Debt Principal
Transfer to Reserves

943
1,719
5,408

943
1,719
2,408

943
1,719
2,408

943
1,719
2,408

943
1,719
2,408

Total Expenditures

8,070

5,070

5,070

5,070

5,070

Surplus (Deficit)

Print Date/Time: 1/28/2025 4:21:04 PM



