

Five-Year Financial Plan: 2025-2029

Function: 6222 - SHELLEY RIVERBANK EROSION

Budget Stage: Proposed Budget

	2025 Budget	2026 Financial Plan	2027 Financial Plan	2028 Financial Plan	2029 Financial Plan
Revenue Sources:					
Requisition	-	-	-	-	-
Parcel Tax	5,070	5,070	5,070	5,070	5,070
Fees & Charges	-	-	-	-	-
Transfer from Reserves	-	-	-	-	-
Prior Year's Surplus	3,000	-	-	-	-
Borrowing Proceeds	-	-	-	-	-
Other Revenue	-	-	-	-	-
Total Revenue	8,070	5,070	5,070	5,070	5,070
Expenditures:					
Operations	-	-	-	-	-
Capital	-	-	-	-	-
Debt Interest	943	943	943	943	943
Debt Principal	1,719	1,719	1,719	1,719	1,719
Transfer to Reserves	5,408	2,408	2,408	2,408	2,408
Total Expenditures	8,070	5,070	5,070	5,070	5,070
Surplus (Deficit)		-	-	-	

Print Date/Time: 1/28/2025 4:21:04 PM